
Cherry Tree Elementary | 2023-2024 Calendar

Dare to Dream

Date Event Time/Notes
JULY

Thursday, July 20 Kindergarten Families Popsicle Play Date hosted by PTO CTE - Primary Playground, 4-5:30pm
Tuesday, July 25 School Supply Set-up Day 9-11am & 6-8pm

Thursday, July 27 Building Tours for New Student families 9am-12noon & 1-3pm

AUGUST
Wednesday, August 2 Kindergarten Orientation 5-6:15pm

Thursday, August 3 Ice Cream Social 3:30-5pm (A-K 3:30-4:15pm, L-Z 4:15-5pm)
Friday, August 4 Back-to-School Luncheon for Teachers and Staff 11:30am

Monday, August 7 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 7:40am-2:25pm
Monday, August 7 - Wednesday, August 9 First Day of School Greeters (POPs) 7:10-7:45am (7th & 8th); 7:50-8:30am (9th)

Wednesday, August 9 Late Start 8:20am start

Thursday, August 10 Chatter Newsletter Distributed
Monday, August 14 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am
Monday, August 14 Spirit Wear Sales Open
Sunday, August 20 Grade Level Playdate - Kindergarten Families CTE - Primary Playground, 4-5pm
Tuesday, August 22 Meet the Teacher Night (Grades K-2) 5:30pm-6:45pm

Wednesday, August 23 Late Start 8:20am start
Wednesday, August 23 Meet the Teacher Night (Grades 3-5) 5:30pm-6:45pm
Thursday, August 24 Chatter Newsletter Distributed
Sunday, August 27th Grade Level Playdate - 1st Grade Families CTE - Primary Playground, 4-5pm

SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 4 LABOR DAY HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL
Monday, September 4 Spirit Wear Sales Close
Tuesday, September 5 Spirit Day

Wednesday, September 6 PTO Bakers
Wednesday, September 6 Late Start 8:20am start

Thursday, September 7 Chatter Newsletter Distributed
Sunday, September 10 Grade Level Playdate - 2nd Grade Families CTE - Primary Playground, 4-5pm
Monday, September 11 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am
Monday, September 11 PTO General Membership Meeting 10:45-11:45am

Wednesday, September 13 Wellness Wednesday
Thursday, September 14 Boosterthon Fundraiser Kickoff Fundraiser goes Sept. 14-22

Sunday, September 17 Grade Level Playdate - 3rd Grade Families CTE - Primary Playground, 4-5pm
Wednesday, September 20 Late Start 8:20am start

Thursday, September 21 School Picture Day
Thursday, September 21 Chatter Newsletter Distributed

Friday, September 22 Boosterthon Fundraiser Finale Event - "Fun Run"
Sunday, September 24 Grade Level Playdate - 4th Grade Families CTE - Primary Playground, 4-5pm

Thursday, September 28 Fall Family Fun Night 6-7:30pm

OCTOBER
Sunday, October 1 Grade Level Playdate - 5th Grade Families CTE - Primary Playground, 4-5pm

Monday, October 2 - Friday, October 6 School Custodian and Maitenance Staff Week
Tuesday, October 3 Spirit Day

Wednesday, October 4 PTO Bakers
Wednesday, October 4 Late Start 8:20am start

Thursday, October 5 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Friday, October 6 End of First Grading Period

October 9-13 FALL BREAK - NO SCHOOL
Monday, October 16 "National Boss Day" Observed - Administrative/Managerial Staff
Monday, October 16 Elf Workshop Table Display Setup

Monday, October 16 - Friday, October 20 National School Bus Safety Week (Bus Driver, Bus Monitors, Bus Mechanics)

Wednesday, October 18 Wellness Wednesday



Wednesday, October 18 Late Start 8:20am start
Monday, October 23 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am

Thursday, October 26 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Friday, October 27 Classroom Fall Parties 11:30am (K), 12:15pm (2nd), 1:30pm (1,3-5)

Monday, October 30 Elf Workshop Table Display Tear Down & Elf Workshop Sign-up

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, November 1 PTO Bakers
Wednesday, November 1 Late Start 8:20am start
Wednesday, November 1 Picture Retakes
Wednesday, November 1 Club Picture Day
Thursday, November 2 Half Day - Parent/Teacher Conferences

Friday, November 3 NO SCHOOL - Parent/Teacher Conferences
Tuesday, November 7 Spirit Day

Wednesday, November 8 Wellness Wednesday
Thursday, November 9 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Thursday, November 9 Veterans' Day Program 8:30-9:15am

Monday, November 13 - Friday, November 17 All for Books' Coin Drive
Tuesday, November 14 Book Fair Setup 2:30 PM

Wednesday, November 15 Late Start 8:20am start
Wednesday, November 15 Education Support Professionals Day
Wednesday, November 15 Book Fair: Teacher Preview and Breakfast

Wednesday, November 15 - Tuesday, November 21 Book Fair: Classroom Shopping
Friday, November 17 Book Fair: Evening Shop and Fun! 4-7pm

Monday, November 20 Annual GRAND-Persons' Night Open House 4-6pm
Monday, November 20 Book Fair: Evening Shop  4-6pm

Wednesday, November 22 - Friday, November 24 THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, November 29 Late Start 8:20am start
Wednesday, November 29 Elf Workshop 2:30-3:15pm

Thursday, November 30 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Thursday, November 30 Elf Workshop 2:30-3:15pm

DECEMBER
Friday, December 1 Elf Workshop 2:30-3:15pm

Monday, December 4 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am
Tuesday, December 5 Spirit Day

Wednesday, December 6 PTO Bakers
Wednesday, December 13 Late Start 8:20am start
Wednesday, December 13 Wellness Wednesday
Thursday, December 14 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Thursday, December 21 End of Second Grading Period/Last day of First Semester

December 22 through January 8 WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

JANUARY
December 22 through January 8 WINTER BREAK - NO SCHOOL

January 8-12 School Board Recognition Week
Tuesday, January 9 FIRST DAY OF SECOND SEMESTER
Monday, January 9 Spirit Day

Wednesday, January 10 PTO Bakers
Wednesday, January 10 Late Start 8:20am start

Thursday, January 11 Chatter Newsletter distributed 
Monday, January 15 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, January 16 Lego Club: Session 1 starts 2:30pm-3:30pm

Wednesday, January 17 Wellness Wednesday 
Sunday, January 22 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am
Sunday, January 22 PTO General Membership Meeting 10:45am-11:45am
Tuesday, January 23 Lego Club: Session 1, week 2 2:30-3:30pm

Wednesday, January 24 Late Start 8:20am start
Thursday, January 25 Chatter Newsletter distributed 
Tuesday, January 30 Lego Club: Last Day of Session 1 2:30pm-3:30pm

FEBRUARY
Thursday, February 1 Winter Family Fun Night 6-7:30pm



TBD Science Fair: Project Drop-off and Display Judging - judges only
TBD Science Fair: Public Viewing and Interviews 
TBD Artist in Residence (Music)

Monday, February 5 - Friday, February 9 National School Counseling Week 
Tuesday, February 6 Lego Club: Session 2 starts 2:30-3:30pm
Tuesday, February 6 Spirit Day

Wednesday, February 7 PTO Bakers
Wednesday, February 7 Late Start 8:20am start
Thursday, February 8 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Tuesday, February 13 Lego Club: Session 2, week 2 2:30-3:30pm

Wednesday, February 14 Classroom Valentines Day Parties 11:30am (K), 12:15pm (2nd), 1:30pm (1,3-5)
Wednesday, February 14 Wellness Wednesday
Wednesday, February 15 National School Resource Officer Day

Monday, February 19 PRESIDENTS' DAY HOLIDAY - NO SCHOOL
Tuesday, February 20 Lego Club: Last Day of Session 2 2:30-3:30pm
Tuesday, February 21 Late Start 8:20am start

Thursday, February 22 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Monday, February 26 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am
Tuesday, February 27 Lego Club: Session 3 starts 2:30-3:30pm

MARCH
Tuesday, March 5 Spirit Day

Tuesday, March 5 Lego Club: Session 3 week 2 2:30-3:30pm
Wednesday, March 6 PTO Bakers
Wednesday, March 6 Late Start 8:20am start

Thursday, March 7 (A-K) & Friday, March 8 (L-Z) Parents and Pastries 7-7:40am

Thursday, March 7 - Parent Night Out (date TBD) Spring Auction

TBD Parent Night Out
Monday, March 11 - Friday, March 15 Food Service Staff Appreciation Week

Tuesday, March 12 Lego Club: Last Day of Session 3 2:30-3:30pm
Wednesday, March 13 Wellness Wednesday

Thursday, March 14 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Friday, March 15 End of Third Grading Period

Saturday, March 18 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am
Wednesday, March 20 Spring Picture Day
Wednesday, March 20 Late Start 8:20am start

Thursday, March 28 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Friday, March 29 Last student day before Spring Break

APRIL
Monday, April 1 - Monday, April 8 SPRING BREAK - NO SCHOOL
Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5 National Assistant Principals Week

Monday, April 8 - Friday, April 12 National Library Week
Tuesday, April 9 First student day back after Spring Break
Tuesday, April 9 Spirit Day

Wednesday, April 10 Late Start 8:20am start
Wednesday, April 10 PTO Bakers

Thursday, April 11 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Monday, April 15 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am

Wednesday, April 17 Wellness Wednesday 
Wednesday, April 24 Administrative Professionals Day
Wednesday, April 24 Late Start 8:20am start
Thursday, April 25 Chatter Newsletter distributed

MAY
Wednesday, May 1 School Principals Day

Monday, May 6 - Friday, May 10 Teacher Appreciation Week/Professional Educators Appreciation Week
Wednesday, May 1 PTO Bakers

Tuesday, May 7 Spirit Day
Tuesday, May 7 POPs Teacher Appreciation Breakfast 7:00 am

Thursday, May 9 Teacher Appreciation Luncheon 10:30am - 1:15pm
TBD Kindergarten Screening



Wednesday, May 8 Late Start 8:20am start
Monday, May 8 National School Nurse Day

Wednesday, May 8 Wellness Wednesday
Thursday, May 9 Chatter Newsletter distributed
Monday, May 13 PTO Executive Board Meeting 9:30-10:30am
Monday, May 13 PTO General Membership Meeting -*PTO Board Slate and 2022-2023 Budget vote 10:45-11:45am

Monday, May 13 - Friday, May 17 National Police Week (Carmel Police Department)

Thursday, May 16 Kindy 500
Friday, May 17 Fifth Grade Family Lunch

Monday, May 20 Field Day
Wednesday, May 22 Popsicle Celebration and Yearbook Signing

Thursday, May 23 Fifth Grade Recognition Event & Ceremony
Thursday, May 23 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL and End of Fourth Grading Period

Friday, May 24 End of Year Luncheon for Teachers and Staff 11:30am
*Calendar is a continuously working document. Dates subject to change. 
Calendar Updated, as of 7.30.23


